

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 55806179

Data publicarii	06.04.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.186,13 RON - 1.186,13 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 BUC 45.00 X14.71 =661.76 2 DOSAR PLASTIC DACO BUC 300.00X 0.67= 201.68 3 FOLIE A4 DACO SET 8.00 X10.08 =80.67 4 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT DACO BUC 25.00 X6.30= 157.56 5 ROLE FAX BUC 5.00 X7.56= 37.82 6 DOSAR PLIC CARTONAT BUC 20.00X 0.67= 13.45 7 PLIC A4 BUC 25.00X 0.42= 10.50 8 PLIC A5 BUC 30.00X 0.25= 7.56 9 PLIC MIC BUC 30.00X 0.17= 5.04 10 MARKER COLORAT 12 / SET BUC 15.00X 30.25= 453.78 11 PIC CORECTOR BUC 6.00 X2.10= 12.6 12 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BUC 6.00 X2.10= 12.61 13 CREION MRCANIC 0.9 MM BUC 5.00X 5.04= 25.21 14 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.9 SET 5.00X 4.20= 21.01 15 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 2.00X 11.77= 23.53 16 BANDA SCHOTCH LAT BUC 2.00X 3.78= 7.56 17 BANDA SCHOTCH 12 MM BUC 4.00X 0.84= 3.36 18 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BISON BUC 2.00X 12.61= 25.21 19 PERFORATOR 50 COLI BUC 1.00X 39.50= 39.50 20 FOLII PT LAMINAT SET 1.00 X36.13= 36.13 21 POST-IT SET CU SUPORT SET 2.00X 18.49= 36.97 22 INELE SPIRALAT BUC 30.00X 0.42 =12.61
